1 of2

Civil

Case Type

Name

Civ Suit

CS

EX

GP

MCA SCJ

MISC SCJ

RC ARC

RCA SCJ

S C COURT

Case Type
Full Form

CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ and ADJ

EXECUTION

Guardian Ship

MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ

MISC. CASES FOR CJ

RENT CONTROLLER/ADDL.
R.C.

CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ

SMALL CAUSE COURT

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-6-2018)

0to1l
year

159

(58.24%)

1

100.00%
( )

|2

(62.20%)

2

100.00%
( )

36

(78.26% )

63

(73.26%)

1

(50.00% )

1

100.00%
( )

1to2
years

43

(15.75%)

(12.20%)

6

(13.04%)

10

(11.63%)

1

(50.00%)

2to3
years

18

(6.59%)

(14.63%)

100.00%
( )

(5.81%)

3to4d
years

21

(7.69%)

(1.22%)

(2.17%)

3

(3.49%)

4to5
years

8

(2.93%)

(6.10%)

(2.33%)

5to6
years

10

(3.66%)

(1.22%)

(2.17%)

6to7
years

8

(2.93%)

2

(2.44%)

(2.17%)

2

(233%)

http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

7to8
years

1

(0.37%)

(2.17%)

1

(1.16%)

8to9
years

2

(0.73%)

More
Than Total
10 years
3
273
(1.10%)
0 1
0 82
0 2
0 1
0 46
0 86
0 2
0 1

9/13/2018, 11:57 AM
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10

Civil
Case Type
Name

SUCCESSION
COURT

Case Type
Full Form

SUCCESSION COURT

Grand Total

0to1l
year

11

(64.71%)

325

(63.60% )

1to2
years

4

(23.53%)

74

(14.48%)

2to3
years

1

(5.88% )

37

(7.24%)

3to4d
years

26

(5.09%)

4to5
years

15

(2.94%)

5to6
years

12

(2.35%)

6to7
years

1

(5.88% )

14

(2.74%)

7to8
years

3

(0.59%)

8to9 9t0 10
years years
0 0
2 0

(039%)  (0.00%)

http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

More
Than Total
10 years
0 17
3
511
(0.59%)

9/13/2018, 11:57 AM



