Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-6-2018)

	Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2018 10: 30-6-2018)													
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	Civ Suit	CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE	159 (58.24%)	43 (15.75%)	<u>18</u> (6.59%)	<u>21</u> (7.69%)	<u>8</u> (2.93%)	10 (3.66%)	<u>8</u> (2.93%)	<u>1</u> (0.37%)	<u>2</u> (0.73%)	0	<u>3</u> (1.10%)	273
2	CS	CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ and ADJ	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
3	EX	EXECUTION	<u>51</u> (62.20%)	10 (12.20%)	12 (14.63%)	1 (1.22%)	<u>5</u> (6.10%)	1 (1.22%)	<u>2</u> (2.44%)	0	0	0	0	82
4	GP	Guardian Ship	2 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
5	MCA SCJ	MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ	0	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
6	MISC SCJ	MISC. CASES FOR CJ	36 (78.26%)	<u>6</u> (13.04%)	0	1 (2.17%)	0	<u>1</u> (2.17%)	1 (2.17%)	1 (2.17%)	0	0	0	46
7	RC ARC	RENT CONTROLLER/ADDL. R.C.	63 (73.26%)	10 (11.63%)	<u>5</u> (5.81%)	<u>3</u> (3.49%)	2 (2.33%)	0	<u>2</u> (2.33%)	<u>1</u> (1.16%)	0	0	0	86
8	RCA SCJ	CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ	1 (50.00%)	1 (50.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
9	S C COURT	SMALL CAUSE COURT	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	SUCCESSION COURT	SUCCESSION COURT	11 (64.71%)	<u>4</u> (23.53%)	<u>1</u> (5.88%)	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (5.88%)	0	0	0	0	17
	Grand Total		325 (63.60%)	74 (14.48%)	37 (7.24%)	26 (5.09%)	15 (2.94%)	12 (2.35%)	14 (2.74%)	3 (0.59%)	2 (0.39%)	0 (0.00%)	3 (0.59%)	511

2 of 2